8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:15 PM

6:15 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Extemp Round One
CX Round One

LD Round One
Interp Round One
Extemp Round Two
Congress

CX Round Two

LD Round Two
Interp Round Two
Extemp Finals

CX Round Three
LD Round Three
Interp Finals

CX Round Four

LD Round Four

Hill Country Hoedown

Master Schedule

IX1, PX1
CX1

LD 1

POE 1, PRO1
IX2,PX2

1

CX?2

LD 2

POE 2, PRO 2
IX3,PX3
CX3

LD 3

POE 3, PRO 3

Printed 2025-09-24 20:31:49 GMT Page 1 of 1



