Hill Country Hoedown

Master Schedule

8:30 AM	Extemp Round One	IX 1, PX 1
9:30 AM	CX Round One	CX 1
		CX I
9:30 AM	LD Round One	LD 1
9:30 AM	Interp Round One	POE 1, PRO 1
11:45 AM	Extemp Round Two	IX 2, PX 2
12:00 PM	Congress	1
12:30 PM	CX Round Two	CX 2
12:30 PM	LD Round Two	LD 2
12:30 PM	Interp Round Two	POE 2, PRO 2
2:30 PM	Extemp Finals	IX 3, PX 3
3:30 PM	CX Round Three	CX 3
3:30 PM	LD Round Three	LD 3
3:30 PM	Interp Finals	POE 3, PRO 3
6:15 PM	CX Round Four	
6:15 PM	LD Round Four	